   SR.0300.2024.04 |  1
ELECTRONIC RACKS
FEATURES
•	 Available in four heights; 36U, 40U, 42U, and 45U.
•	 19” EIA mounting in a slim overall width of 22.50”.
•	 Two depths (without doors) available; 31.50” and 36.80”.
•	 Locking front and rear doors.
•	 Front door with perforation for airflow.

ELECTRONIC RACKS
PART NUMBERS
These cabinets come fully assembled on a pallet and include: Frame, Two Pair Plated Rails with Tapped Holes,
Solid Side Panels, Perforated Door on Front, Solid Door on Rear, Top with Brush Cable Pass Through Slots, Two
Vertical Lacing Panels, Bus Bar, Solid Bottom Panel, Casters, Levelers, and Mounting Hardware.
36.80” Deep
Frame Part Number
Rack
Units
Overall Dimensions With Doors
H x W x D in. (mm)
Maximum Rail to Rail
Depth in. (mm)
Depth with Doors Open in. (mm)
D1 D2 D3
21S36-2236CS-MMA 36U 69.03” x 22.50” x 40.48”
(1753 mm x 572 mm x 1028 mm)
27.00” | .40” Increments
(686 mm) (10 mm) Increments
58.43”
(1484 mm)
58.43”
(1484 mm)
77.91”
(1979 mm)
21S40-2236CS-MMA 40U 76.03” x 22.50” x 40.48”
(1931 mm x 572 mm x 1028 mm)
27.00” | .40” Increments
(686 mm) (10 mm) Increments
58.43”
(1484 mm)
58.43”
(1484 mm)
77.91”
(1979 mm)
21S42-2236CS-MMA 42U 79.53” x 22.50” x 40.48”
(2020 mm x 572 mm x 1028 mm)
27.00” | .40” Increments
(686 mm) (10 mm) Increments
58.43”
(1484 mm)
58.43”
(1484 mm)
77.91”
(1979 mm)
21S45-2236CS-MMA 45U 84.78” x 22.50” x 40.48”
(2153 mm x 572 mm x 1028 mm)
27.00” | .40” Increments
(686 mm) (10 mm) Increments
58.43”
(1484 mm)
58.43”
(1484 mm)
77.91”
(1979 mm)
31.50” Deep
Frame Part Number
Rack
Units
Overall Dimensions With Doors
H x W x D in. (mm)
Maximum Rail to Rail
Depth in. (mm)
Depth with Doors Open in. (mm)
D1 D2 D3
21S36-2231CS-MMA 36U 69.03” x 22.50” x 35.16”
(1753 mm x 572 mm x 893 mm)
21.70” | .40” Increments
(551 mm) (10 mm Increments)
53.11”
(1349 mm)
53.11”
(1349 mm)
72.60”
(1844 mm)
21S40-2231CS-MMA 40U 76.03” x 22.50” x 35.16”
(1931 mm x 572 mm x 893 mm)
21.70” | .40” Increments
(551 mm) (10 mm Increments)
53.11”
(1349 mm)
53.11”
(1349 mm)
72.60”
(1844 mm)
21S42-2231CS-MMA 42U 79.53” x 22.50” x 35.16”
(2020 mm x 572 mm x 893 mm)
21.70” | .40” Increments
(551 mm) (10 mm Increments)
53.11”
(1349 mm)
53.11”
(1349 mm)
72.60”
(1844 mm)
21S45-2231CS-MMA 45U 84.78” x 22.50” x 35.16”
(2153 mm x 572 mm x 893 mm)
21.70” | .40” Increments
(551 mm) (10 mm Increments)
53.11”